
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance 

Broad Street Façade Lighting Renovation 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 at 1 PM EST. (Virtual) 

 

Site Visit: 

Site visit will be on Friday, January 13th, at 11:30AM.  We will meet at the Broad Street 
entrance.  Please email Lisa (ldobbertin@paconvention.com) if you can not make that meeting 
and we will coordinate another day/time.  

Attendance: 

Name Company Phone  Email 

Steve Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742 sshepper@paconvention.com  

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769 ldobbertin@paconvention.com  

Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725 sjones@paconvention.com 
Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105 dbonds@paconvention.com 

Jason Elsea IJB Electric 614-832-5040 jelsea@ijbelectric.com  
Scott Sheldon H.B. Frazer Co.  ssheldon@hbfrazer.com  

Rod Messenger Carr and Duff, LLC 215-328-2463 rmessenger@carrduff.com  

Jared Stafford Lex Electric Co.  jstaffod@lexelectriccompany.com  

Brian Cummings Carr and Duff, LLC 215-328-2440 bcummings@carrduff.com  
Bill Pickel  CurrentMaster Electric  bpickel@currentmasterelectric.com  

Lynn Fan CurrentMaster Electric  lfan@currentmasterelectric.com  

Phil Lex Lex Electric Co.  plex@lexelectriccompany.com 
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